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071 Ralsten, Sandy (Milena) Cell (859) 699-9696
Hotwork-USA (859) 276-1570 Fax (928) 752-2880
Hotwork Techs (toll free) (800) 468-9679 Email sandy.ralsten@hotwork.com
Hotwork Sales (toll free) (877) 408-9675 Office Extension 225
Fax (859) 276-1583 073 Randall, Ted Cell (859) 200-4306

022 Duty phone (859) 806-1570 Email Ted.Randall@hotwork.com
Axiom (injury acident reporting) (281) 419-7063 Office Extension 227
Fax - Operations (upstairs) (800) 468-9884 033 Shackleford, Teresa (Jerry) (859) 338-9158
Fax - Operations Local (upstairs) (859) 277-3830 Email Teresa.Shackleford@hotwork.com

041 Technician Corporate Apartment (859) 272-6239 Office Extension 238
SALES REPRESENTATIVES

088 (859) 797-7295 246 Devera, Dan (Mary) (832) 458-2854
LEXINGTON OFFICE PERSONNEL 014 Cell (713) 501-7500
Burger, Karl (859) 619-0788 Fax (281) 516-2692
Email karl.burger@hotwork.com 039 Office (281) 516-2317

009 Cheek, Jason Cell (502)330-3777 Email dan.devera@hotwork.com
Email jason.cheek@hotwork.com Pompei, Daniel (Pina) Cell (936 900-7362
Office Extension 224 215 Office (Direct) (281) 516-2313

011 Cobane, Irish (Connie) (859) 296-9560 067 Cell (713) 501-7562
012 Cell (859) 948-8080 Email daniel.pompei@hotwork.com

Home Fax (859) 296-9562 220 Randle, Mark (Viktoriya) (+34) 672-062-867
Email irish.cobane@hotwork.com U.S Cell (715) 523-0095
Office Extension 235 Email mark.randle@hotwork.com

013 Dean, Marie (859) 806-2819 074 Rankin, Demetrius ( Kim) Cell: (502) 338-7173
Email marie.dean@hotwork.com Email demetrius.rankin@hotwork.com
Office Extension 233 Office Extension 222

019 Drake, Larry (Debby) (502) 863-2435 Furnace Products & Services (FP&S)
020 Cell: (859) 806-5660 McKivigan, Larry (Roberta) (724) 234-3885

Email larry.drake@hotwork.com 058 Office (724) 285-3774
Office Extension 234 059 Cell (412) 629-0777
Esson, Donna (Gordon) (859)309-3437 Fax (724) 431-0944

025 Cell (859) 351-9251 Email Larry.McKivigan@FPandS.com
Email donna.esson@hotwork.com HOTWORK SUBSIDIARIES
Office Extension 230 Hotwork Canada

032 Evely, Kari Cell: (859) 227-1780 Phone (519) 940-9211
Email Kari.Evely@hotwork.com Shop (905) 312-9595
Office Extension 228 Fax (519) 940-4864
Graham, Thomas C. Jr. (Joan) (513) 336-6480 Davison & Lane-Canada Glen Davison

096 Cell (859) 230-1516 Brkovich, Tammy (CPA) (416) 622-6252
Email tom.graham@hotwork.com Fax (416) 622-0874
Home Office (513) 336-6481 Email tammy@glenrdavison.ca
Alternative Home/Email tcgrahamjr@aol.com Hotwork Australia

Fax (513) 336-6482 099 Office (Direct) 011-61-297-561243
Office Extension 237 Fax 011-61-2975-61289
Lyndon, Carina (Alan) (859) 351-1181 122 Frendo, Jason Cell: 011-61-434-634463
Office Extension 223 Email hotworktechnical@bigpond.com
Email receptionist@hotwork.com 098 Tomkins, Jason Cell: 011-61-408-229540

046 Landron, Maria Cell: (859) 489-4101 Email hotwork@bigpond.net.au
Email customerservice@hotwork.com Greg Thompson & Assoc.
Office Extension 226 Thompson, Greg (CPA) gthompson@gtco.com.au

064 Moore, Gary (Tammi) (859) 272-4032 Xie, Vivian vxie@gtco.com.au
106 Cell (859) 420-9351 Phone 011-61-2-9579-3600

Email gary.moore@hotwork.com Hotwork Asia Pacific-Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia
Office Extension 221 028 Flannery, Mike (Sara) Cell: 011-60-1938-14427

062 Murray, Debbie (Mike) Cell (859) 509-2028 Fax 011-60-695-35394
Email debbie.murray@hotwork.com E-mail mike.flannery@hotworkap.com
Office Extension 232

021 Nelson, Ryan (941) 258-7919
Email ryan.nelson@hotwork.com
Office Extension 222

Shop Duty Phone

Corporate
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Anderson, Keith (Sue) 563-249-6739 113 Macleery, Greg Cell: (859) 230-8829
Cell 563-522-2287 Email gmacleery@yahoo.com
Email kaa@iowatelecom.net McGovern, Joseph (Julia Hawkins) 606-207-5048

003 Bacho, Blaine (724) 991-6131 Cell 859-338-5074
Email bachoblaine@gmail.com Email schomburg8@yahoo.com
Barker, Chris (Thailand) 011-66-89-646-1820 112 McManus, Jim (669) 593-3987
France home 011-66-77-44-7079 Cell 011-66-818-95-3510
Email chrisbarker99@gmail.com Thailand-Tel/Fax 011-66-77-44-7045
Bennor, Shane (Lisa-Emergency) (360) 490-2181 Email irishprik74@yahoo.com

004 Cell (360) 280-8939 Mendoza, Arcadio 011-52-763-786-0053
Email bigloudvtwin@comcast.net 060 Cell 011-52-1773-1139304

002 Blythe, Mike Cell (859) 457-6423 Email mendozap@hotmail.com
Email mikeblythe.mb@gmail.com US Cell (318) 518-5300

005 Bradley, Ross Cell: (859) 868-9535 Mercado, Carlos (52) 833-3595245
Email RBradleyIII@yahoo.com Cell (52) 833-1486584

108 Burk, Jonathon Cell: (765) 617-9340 Email carlosleomercado@hotmail.com
Email jburk16@gmail.com Monismith, Paul (717) 386-5496
Bustos, Erasmo (cell) 52-773-112-3887 091 Cell (717) 609-3283
Email erasmobustos@yahoo.com.mx Email dadmonismith@yahoo.com
Calvert, Chuck (559) 802-5314 068 Mounts, Justin Cell: (859) 553-1418

006 Cell (941) 276-4989 Email mounts112@hotmail.com
Email steamerT1@aol.com Moya, Gabriel
Cerqua, Jason (Michelle) 412-298-7972 Email gabriel23mr@hotmail.com
Cell 724-322-7500 078 Parry, Dave Cell: (859) 699-8272
Email jsn.cerqua@gmail.com Email davidrparry@yahoo.com

048 Chen, Jie Cell: (832) 436-7781 Penso,Reinaldo (Brigitte) 011-56-414-278-7858
Email jiechen57@gmail.com Email reinaldo.penso@hotwork.com
Chirinos, Hugo 58-269-2480817 Cell Phone 1-954-580-9514
India Cell 91-997-351-1124 114 Preneta, Jon Cell: (859) 699-9673
Cell 58-416-367-8133 Email preneta@gmail.com
Email hchirinos@hotmail.com Rieger, Nick (724) 473-9374

203 Cobane, David Cell:  011 44 783 552 0916 077 Cell                             (724) 504-5686
015 Collins, James Cell: (412)-613-6619 Email HalfricanRieger@Gmail.com

Email jacollins29@gmail.com Rivera, Enrique                        +58-269-248-1792
055 Colwell, Kent Cell: (859) 940-0422 Cell 58 424 676 8487

Email kent.well@hotmail.com Email eriverac@hotmail.com
109 Devera, Paul Cell: (281) 785-4815 Rivero, Ivan Alexander Cell #1: 58-416-686-2172

Email paulddevera@hotmail.com Cell #2                          58-414-868-9994
116 Dillard, Stephen Cell: (859) 381-7628 Fax                            +58-286-923-1412

Email sdillard780@gmail.com Email yvanhoepp@hotmail.com
087 Doerting, Will Cell: (502) 545-3368 Rivero, Ricardo                          58-286-931-2656

Email wbd.sculpture@gmail.com Cell 58-416-798-5055
017 Drach, Ted (Sunshine) (832) 593-6126 Email rriverohoepp35@hotmail.com
018 Cell (832) 465-1954 080 Ruiz, Ramon L. Cell: (724) 234-9852

Email tdrach@aol.com Email tequilamon@zoominternet.net
090 Fuqua, Jeff Cell: (859) 516-2964 Schleif, Scott (Lisa Zorn) (920) 205-8611

Email jfuqua57@gmail.com 085 Cell (715) 577-4373
105 Graves, Adam Cell:  (502) 931-7641 Email scott_schleif@yahoo.com

Email agraves81@gmail.com 081 Scott, Michael (859) 533-5248
Holland, Brian 011-61-412-823553 Email krayzeesmoke@gmail.com
Cell (859) 227-4518 089 Smith, Dave L. (Terri) (509) 276-1618
Email brianholland@hotworkaustralia.com 092 Cell (559) 280-1356
Hurlbut, Kyle (281) 723-8005 Email twolaze2p@aol.com
Email kyleh.hotwork@gmail.com Smith, Jesse (Genna) (509) 994-9761

040 Jennings, Walt (Robin) (434) 376-9714 Cell (559) 280-7471
Cell (434) 610-1638 Email jrsmith2010@gmail.com

045 Email waltjennings@wildblue.net Smyth, Brendan (914) 217-6976
Jordan, Dwayne (Angie) cell (859) 230-7337 Cell (914) 433-8401

047 Home (606) 796-3008 Email smythbrendan7@gmail.com
Email itheldwayne@yahoo.com 093 Straw, Christopher (Lori) (302)998-8253
Kelton, Kevin (Rosie) (559) 686-0900 094 Cell (302) 521-7978

048 Cell (559) 967-5110 Email christopher.straw@hotwork.com
049 Email kjkelton@gmail.com Office Extension 231

Kitirat (Tong) 240 Swory, Terry  (cell) 01186 13728771994
Email monster_tattoo@hotmail.com Email t_swory@yahoo.com
Lechuga, Alex Cell: 011-521-24111-84479 111 Ward, Robert Cell: 86-13242989663
Email alexhotwork@hotmail.com Email fsf_99@yahoo.co.uk
Ledezma, Juan Carlos (Zonia) 011-58-412--572-9941 Wettlaufer, Robbie 86-755-268-83249
Cell 011-58-414-127-9400 103 Cell 86-135-301-68844
Email juancledezma1066@hotmail.com Email wettlion@yahoo.com
Lehman, Allen (903) 389-6158 Zantene, Todd (740) 937-2493

053 Cell (903) 644-5605 104 Cell (740) 424-7022
Email allenman@hughes.net Email tzantene@yahoo.com
Loots, Baron (Carmen) 563-249-2851
Cell 563-249-3968
Email baron-loots1@hotmail.com

TECHNICIANS

Technicians



Shop Technicians Oct-15
Page 3

Technicians Shop - California

101 Visalia, CA (559) 651-3080

Technicians Shop - Canada

037 Hamilton, Ontario (Phone/Fax) (905) 312-9595

Technicians Shop - Texas

211 Houston, TX - Phone (281) 516-2391

Fax (281) 516-2692

023 Roach, George (859) 494-2368

Technicians - Shop - Lexington, KY

Randall, Ted (Shop Manager) (859) 200-4306

001 Adley, Mark (new phone #) (859) 321-4960

068 McDaniel, Pete (859) 621-4608

075 Redden, Jason (Becky) (859) 559-9749

Nathan Reynolds (859) 539-5217

088 Shop Duty Phone (859) 797-7295
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Standard Bent Glass Hotshot Freight Companies
Hubbard, Gary Controller Fed Ex (Surface Expedite) 1-800-762-3787
Watts Line (800) 634-9252 AIT Worldwide Logistics 1-800-323-6649
Other (724) 287-3747 Pilot 1-800-860-5559
Fax (724) 283-9836
Email ghubbard@standardbent.com

Hartley, Mike (Karen) (724) 687-0066
Fax (724) 789-9983

030 Cell (724) 355-6203
031 Florida (239) 498-6337

Fax (239) 948-2994
Email dmichaelhartley@standardbent.com
Selma AL Office (334) 875-1900
Toll-free (800) 633-2513

Fax (334) 875-2704
RefrAmerica (724) 282-1670
Ricardo Mosci (Diane)
Fax (724) 282-0389

Fosbel, Inc.-Cleveland
029 Watts (800) 553-7887

Other phone (216) 362-3900
Fax (216) 362-3901
John Bacon (worldwide cell) (440) 336-2909

008 Bob Chambers (cell) (440) 725-2912
Steve Cherico (cell) (440) 725-2911
Bruce Ehrhart (cell) (440) 725-2909
Ernie Goffi (cell) (440) 725-2908
Derek Scott (cell) (440) 725-1661
Worldwide Cell - D. Scott 011-44-7818-076998

Powell Walton Milward
Phone (859 )254-8023
Fax (859) 254-8020
Steve Slabaugh
Email sslabaugh@pwm-jsl.com
Karen Hampton (859) 244-7690
Email khampton@pwm-jsl.com

100 The Travel Authority (859) 313-5373
Toll-free (800) 445-0419
After hours & weekends (859) 277-8068

042 Erica Jackson (859) 271-6139
Cell (859) 539-5039
Email ericaejackson@yahoo.com

FedEx
026 Custom Critical (800) 762-3787

Worldwide Express (888) 852-9939
Worldwide Express (502) 671-7900

AIT
Emergency Shipping Contact (800) 323-6649

Other Companies
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AGENTS-ASIA PACIFIC AGENTS- SOUTH AMERICA
PT Inti Ragam INDONESIA Santiago, CHILE

061 Sigi Meyer 011-62-21-461-9638 Sociedad de Inversiones Industriales Ibarra Ltda.
Fax 011-62-21-461-9633 Enrique Ibarra
Cell 011-62-816-189-4435 Office 011-56-2-6338780
Yudi  Kasniadi (Emergencies) 011-62-816-98-1495 Cell 011-56-9-8271211
Email kdfindo@dnet.net.id Fax 011-56-2-6329630
Insulation Korea Co. Ltd. KOREA Email enrique.ibarra@iii.cl
Dr Kenny Seung, President Mexico City, MEXICO
Mr Jason Noh, Project Manager Eduardo Quintana (Karla) 011-52-222-1691914
Cell 82-10-6707-2259 070 Office 011-52-222-1691910
Tel: 82-2-535-1437 Ext 101 Fax 011-52-222-1691915
16F, Renaissance Bldg., 069 Cell 011-52-155-21297224
1598-3 Seocho-Don, Nextel Phone 011-52-222-4667136
Seoul, Korea Nextel Radio ID 62*283548*2
E-mail jwnoh@insulationkorea.co.kr Email eduardo.quintana@hotwork.com

KD Solution, Co., Ltd. KOREA Brazil, SOUTH AMERICA
Mr Kim (President) Cell: 82-10-5479-2734 Abrao Kahn (Abe) Heat Up Ltd
Tel: 82-31-345-8899 Office 011-55-11-4714-0700
Fax 82-505-508-0300 Direct Line 011-55-11-4714-1221
Email kds@kdsolution.com Fax 011-55-11-4714-0844
#1314, Ace Pyeongchon Tower Home 011-55-11-3865-6618
Simin-daero 361, Dongan-gu,Anyang-si, Home fax 011-55-11-3871-3236
Gyeonggi-do, 431-804, Korea Cell 011-55-11-9986-3627
R.J.C. Associates Co.,LTD. THAILAND Email abrao@heatup.com.br

084 Sasivan Unahasuvan Trinidad / TOSL Engineering
Office 011-66-2281-5540 Lisa Mohammed 868-652-1687/88

2281-6894 Fax 868-653-5406/5404
Cell 011-66-1816-3330 Email lisa.mohammed@tosl.com
Fax 011-66-(662) 281-0615 Peru
Email rjcco@asianet.co.th C & T Representaciones S.A.
Glasmate Inc. PHILIPPINES Calderon, Eduardo 011-511-719-7542

043 Peter Javier 011-63-2-671-3213 or 7544
Fax 011-63-2-671-3346 Fax 011-511-326-0608
Home 011-63-2-671-3353 Email eduardoc@cytrep.com
Email glasmate@pldtdsl.net
Tradecom Corp Karachi, PAKISTAN Agents-Saudi Arabia
Mr. Hasnain Akbarali Salamah Consulting Engineering
Phone 011-91-22-10-9868/263-4706 Mr. Salamah S. Al-Anizi
Fax 011-92-21-263-7052 Tel: 966-13-867-0307
E-mail nanjee@cyber.net.pk Cell: 966-50-587-7465
BRAMS LTD. Japan
Takayuki Shimizu dza02564@nifty.com
Shinagawa Office Tel/Fax 011-81-3-3490-1993
Nishi-Gotanda 4-31-2-1104
Shinagawa-Ku, Tokyo
Japan 141-0031
Keiji Mitani mitani-brams@mx8.ttcn.ne.jp
Tama Office Tel/Fax 011-81-44-877-5527
Nagao 6-7-7
Tama-Ku
Kawasaki-Shi, Japan



October-15
Page 6

Telephone Directory

Name: Extension: DID Number:
Cheek, Jason 224 none

Cobane, Irish 235 313-7235

Conference Room 296 313-7296

Dean, Marie 233 313-7233

Drake, Larry 234 313-7234

Esson, Donna 230 313-7230

Evely, Kari 228 313-7228

Operator/ Carina 223 none

Graham, Tom 237 313-7237

Rankin, Demetrius 222 313-7222

Landron, Maria 226 313-7226

Moore, Gary 221 313-7221

Shackleford, Teresa 238 313-7238

Murray, Debbie 232 313-7232

Ralsten, Sandy 225 313-7225

Randall, Ted 227 313-7227

Burger, Karl 229 313-7229

Shop 246 313-7246
Straw, Christopher 231 313-7231
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SD Name Tel SD Name Tel
001 Adley, Mark 3214960 046 Landron, Maria 8594894101
123 Anderson, Keith 5635522287 053 Lehman, Allen (Cell) 9036445605
003 Bacho, Blaine (Cell) 7249916131 054 Liberty USA Broker 8007678525
004 Bennor, Shane 3602808939 125 Loots, Baron 5632493968
002 Blythe, Mike (SR.) 4576423 113 Macleery, Greg 2308829
079 Blythe, Mike (Jr.) 5520595 126 McGovern, Joseph 93385074
005 Bradley, Ross 8598689535 058 McKiv, L OFC 7242853774
010 Bryant, Steven 7134439021 059 McKiv., L Cell 4126290777
110 Burger, Karl 6190788 112 McManus, James 01166818953510
108 Burk, Jonathon 7656179340 060 Mendoza, Arcadio (Cell) 0115217731139304
006 Calvert, Chuck (Cell) 9412764989 061 Meyer, Sigi 01162214619638
007 Carrier Nationalease 2530773 091 Monismith, Paul 7176093283
124 Cerqua, Jason 7243227500 064 Moore, Gary 2724032
008 Chambers, Bob (Cell) 4407252912 106 Moore, Gary (Cell) 4209351
009 Cheek, Jason (Cell) 5023303777 068 Mounts, Justin 8595531418
048 Chen, Jie 8324367781 062 Murray, Debbie 5092028
203 Cobane,David 011447835520916 021 Nelson, Ryan 9412587919
011 Cobane, Irish 2969560 066 Paclease 2333740
012 Cobane, Irish (Cell) 9488080 078 Parry, Dave 6998272
015 Collins, James 4126136619 067 Pompei, Daniel (Cell) 7135017562
055 Colwell, Kent 9400422 114 Preneta, Jon 6999673
013 Dean, Marie 8062819 069 Quintana, Eduardo (Cell) 0115215521297224
014 Devera, Dan Cell 7135017500 070 Quintana, Eduardo OFC 011522221691910
039 Devera, Dan Office 2815162317 071 Ralsten, Sandy (Cell) 6999696
109 Devera, Paul (Cell) 2817854815 072 Randall, T 9252146
016 Dillard, Stephen 859-381-7628 073 Randall, Ted (Cell) 2004306
087 Doerting, Will 5025453368 220 Randle, Mark 01134672062867
017 Drach, Ted 8325936126 074 Rankin, Demetrius (Cell) 5023387173
018 Drach, Ted (Cell) 8324651954 075 Redden, Jason 5599749
019 Drake, Larry 5028632435 077 Rieger, Nick (Cell) 7245045686
020 Drake, Larry (Cell) 8065660 023 Roach, George 4942368
022 Duty Phone 8061570 080 Ruiz, Ramon (Cell) 7242349852
024 EGL Freight 5786460 083 Ryder Truck Lexington 2555171
025 Esson, Donna (Cell) 3519251 084 Sasivan Unahasuvan 0116622815540
032 Evely, Kari 2271780 085 Schleif, Scott 7155774373
086 Evely, Scott 5762026 081 Scott, Michael 8595335248
026 Fed Ex Critical 8007623787 050 Shackleford, Teresa 3389158
027 Federated Can Broker 9058711711 088 Shop Duty Phone 7977295
028 Flannery, Mike (Cell) 01160193814427 089 Smith , David L. 5092761618
029 Fosbel CLE 8005537887 092 Smith, Dave (Cell) 5592801356
090 Fuqua, Jeff 8595162964 093 Straw, Chris 3029988253
096 Graham, Tom (cell) 2301516 094 Straw, Chris (Cell) 3025217978
105 Graves, Adam 5029317641 240 Swory, Terry 0118613728771994
030 Hartley, Mike Cell 7243556203 097 Tomkins, Jason 01161297923130
031 Hartley, Mike Florida 2394986337 098 Tomkins, Jason (Cell) 01161408229540
036 Hotwork Canada 5199409211 099 Tomkins, Jason (Office) 01161297561243
037 Hotwork Canada Shop 9053129595 100 Travel Authority 3135373
038 Hotwork Cell 1 8064958 101 Visalia Shop 5596513080
039 Houston Office 2815162317 111 Ward, Rob 861324989663
095 Huguelet, Alec 5765771 102 Watkins Trucking
040 Hurlbut, Kyle 2817238005 103 Wettlaufer, Robbie 118613530168844
041 HW Apartment 2726239 104 Zantene, Todd (Cell) 7404247022
042 Jackson, Erica 2716139
043 Javier, P 0116326713213
044 Jennings, Walt 4343769714
045 Jennings, Walt (Cell) 4346101638
047 Jordan, Dwayne 2307337
048 Kelton, Kevin 5599675110


